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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
158
159
161
165

168
169
225
317

318
341
352
371
372

402
413
436
437

451
452
543
612
645

647
648
676
677

729
738
739
743
744

745
754
791
792

834
842
844
922
928

934
935

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3685
815
568
611
521

602
270
283
927

622
154
349
321
339

300
467

1413
279

456
230

1532
313
345

262
431
888

4139

906
278
597

1652
1221

444
889
257
215

271
261
592

5049
1786

1289
346

Skeins

1.6
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.6
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.4
1.8

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.7
0.6

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.3
2.2
0.8

0.6
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

950
951
977

3024
3033

3042
3046
3047
3064

3072
3371
3722
3743
3752

3768
3771
3776
3778

3779
3782
3787
3790
3799

3821
3822
3827
3853

3854
3856
3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

744
769

14366
1420
502

242
299

1459
226

878
494
232
688

1484

289
1010
359
384

819
222
233
254
767

3619
2213
459

3826

598
717
206
807

Skeins

0.4
0.4
6.0
0.6
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.7
0.1

0.4
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.7

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4

1.6
1.0
0.2
1.6

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.4


